
Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-21
Competitors: 8

1

1. Oskaras ČERVIAKOVSKIS, BUDOKA

5. Deimantas GLOBYS, Jurbarko SC
10 - 00

2

3. Platon KUZMENKO, LOKYS

7. Adrijus VITAS, BUDOKA
00s2 - 01

3

2. Vėjas BOČKOVAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

6. Joris IGNATAVIČIUS, BUDOKA
10 - 00

4

4. Dominykas JANKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

8. Atas SMOLSKAS, BUDOKA
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ČERVIAKOVSKIS

VITAS

10 - 00

6

BOČKOVAS

SMOLSKAS

00 - 10

7

1

2

GLOBYS

KUZMENKO

01 - 00

8

3

4

IGNATAVIČIUS

JANKAUSKAS

10 - 00s1

9

6

GLOBYS

BOČKOVAS

10 - 00s1

10

5

IGNATAVIČIUS

VITAS

00 - 10

11

ČERVIAKOVSKIS

SMOLSKAS

10 - 00

GLOBYS

VITAS

ČERVIAKOVSKIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Oskaras ČERVIAKOVSKIS, BUDOKA

Atas SMOLSKAS, BUDOKA

Deimantas GLOBYS, Jurbarko SC

Adrijus VITAS, BUDOKA

Vėjas BOČKOVAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Joris IGNATAVIČIUS, BUDOKA

Platon KUZMENKO, LOKYS

Dominykas JANKAUSKAS, BUDOKA



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-24
Competitors: 15

1

1. Konarskas JOKŪBAS, Alytis ASRC

9. Justinas NENIUS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

2

5. Damjan NEMEC, LOKYS

13. Tauras TAMKEVIČIUS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

3

3. Martin PEKARSKIJ, LOKYS

11. Mateuš CHRYPA, VIESULAS 00 - 10

4

7. Nojus ZEMELIS, Ciunami

15. Domas JUODAITIS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

5

2. Artiom BOJAROVIČ, LOKYS

10. David OGANIAN, BUDOKA 10 - 01

6

6. Žygimantas MALAKAUSKAS, RANDORI

14. Simas STEFANOVIČ, Traku kksc 10 - 00

7

4. Jokubas KASPERIUNAS, BUDOKA

12. Goceikis MARIJUS, Alytis ASRC 10 - 00

8
16. Adas JUKNEVIČIUS, BUDOKA

A

B

C

D

9

NENIUS

TAMKEVIČIUS

00 - 10

10

CHRYPA

JUODAITIS

10 - 00

11

BOJAROVIČ

MALAKAUSKAS

10 - 01

12

KASPERIUNAS

JUKNEVIČIUS

10 - 00

13

NEMEC

NENIUS
10 - 00

14

PEKARSKIJ

JUODAITIS
10 - 00

15

OGANIAN

MALAKAUSKAS
10 - 00

16

MARIJUS

JUKNEVIČIUS
10 - 01

17

TAMKEVIČIUS

CHRYPA

10 - 00

18

BOJAROVIČ

KASPERIUNAS

00 - 10s1

19

NEMEC

PEKARSKIJ

10 - 00s1

20

OGANIAN

MARIJUS

10 - 00

21

18

NEMEC

BOJAROVIČ
10 - 01

22

17

OGANIAN

CHRYPA
00 - 10

23

TAMKEVIČIUS

KASPERIUNAS

00 - 10

NEMEC

CHRYPA

KASPERIUNAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Jokubas KASPERIUNAS, BUDOKA

Tauras TAMKEVIČIUS, BUDOKA

Damjan NEMEC, LOKYS

Mateuš CHRYPA, VIESULAS

Artiom BOJAROVIČ, LOKYS

David OGANIAN, BUDOKA

Martin PEKARSKIJ, LOKYS

Goceikis MARIJUS, Alytis ASRC



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-27
Competitors: 12

1

1. Tomas LIAUGAUDAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

2

5. Jonas GRUBEVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

13. Pranas ZAICEVAS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS00 - 10

3

3. Neilas NENARTAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

11. Simas KACINKAS, Ciunami 10 - 00

4
15. Emilis VALAVIČIUS, BUDOKA

5

2. Fabian KIJEVIČ, LOKYS

10. Rokas ŠATKAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK01 - 10s2

6
14. Daugirdas GINIŪNAS, KARIO KELIAS

7

4. Jokūbas SABONIS, DRAUGYSTĖ

8

8. Denas MARTINAITIS, BUDOKA

16. Rokas JAUTAKIS, RANDORI 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

LIAUGAUDAS

ZAICEVAS

00s2 - 01

10

NENARTAVIČIUS

VALAVIČIUS

10 - 00

11

ŠATKAUSKAS

GINIŪNAS

10 - 00

12

SABONIS

MARTINAITIS

00 - 10

13

GRUBEVIČIUS

LIAUGAUDAS
00 - 10

14

KACINKAS

VALAVIČIUS
00 - 10

15

KIJEVIČ

GINIŪNAS
10 - 00

16

JAUTAKIS

SABONIS
10 - 00

17

ZAICEVAS

NENARTAVIČIUS

11 - 00

18

ŠATKAUSKAS

MARTINAITIS

00s1 - 01

19

LIAUGAUDAS

VALAVIČIUS

10 - 00

20

KIJEVIČ

JAUTAKIS

01s1 - 00s2

21

18

LIAUGAUDAS

ŠATKAUSKAS
10 - 00

22

17

KIJEVIČ

NENARTAVIČIUS
10 - 00

23

ZAICEVAS

MARTINAITIS

11 - 01

LIAUGAUDAS

KIJEVIČ

ZAICEVAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Pranas ZAICEVAS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

Denas MARTINAITIS, BUDOKA

Tomas LIAUGAUDAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Fabian KIJEVIČ, LOKYS

Rokas ŠATKAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Neilas NENARTAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Emilis VALAVIČIUS, BUDOKA

Rokas JAUTAKIS, RANDORI



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-30
Competitors: 10

1

1. Nikita GRIVA, DRAUGYSTĖ

2
13. Emilijus KEREVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

3

3. Gustas SIPAVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

4

7. Gustas SVIDULEVIČIUS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

15. Simas GAIDELIS, JT Kaunas 00 - 10

5

2. Martynas PETKEVIČ, LOKYS

10. Vėjas TUMOSA, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA10 - 00

6
14. Vakaris VITKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

7
12. Elikas JOKŠA, DRAUGYSTĖ

8

8. Jonas VYŠNIAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

A

B

C

D

9

GRIVA

KEREVIČIUS

10 - 00

10

SIPAVIČIUS

GAIDELIS

00 - 10

11

PETKEVIČ

VITKAUSKAS

00s1 - 10s1

12

JOKŠA

VYŠNIAUSKAS

01 - 10

13
KEREVIČIUS

14

SVIDULEVIČIUS

SIPAVIČIUS

15
PETKEVIČ

16
JOKŠA

17

GRIVA

GAIDELIS

00 - 10

18

VITKAUSKAS

VYŠNIAUSKAS

00 - 10

19

KEREVIČIUS

SIPAVIČIUS

00 - 10

20

PETKEVIČ

JOKŠA

00 - 10

21

18

SIPAVIČIUS

VITKAUSKAS
10 - 00

22

17

JOKŠA

GRIVA
10 - 00

23

GAIDELIS

VYŠNIAUSKAS

10 - 00

SIPAVIČIUS

JOKŠA

GAIDELIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Simas GAIDELIS, JT Kaunas

Jonas VYŠNIAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Gustas SIPAVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

Elikas JOKŠA, DRAUGYSTĖ

Vakaris VITKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Nikita GRIVA, DRAUGYSTĖ

Emilijus KEREVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Martynas PETKEVIČ, LOKYS



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-34
Competitors: 20

1. Augustas STAKELIUNAS, JT Kaunas

9. Arnas NORKEVIČIUS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

21. Pijus VAITKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

13. Laurynas ŽEMAITIS, BUDOKA
29. Kristupas KVAŠČEVIČIUS, RANDORI10 - 00

3. Dovydas VALIŠKIS, BUDOKA
19. Tymon GRĄDZKI, Klub Shamo ELK 10 - 00

11. Joris BALČYTIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

23. Dominykas KARVELIS, Jurbarko SC

31. Luka BITARISHVILI, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

18. Povilas NICKUS, JT Kaunas

10. Markas NAČIŠČIONIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS
26. Aleskandrs POPOKS, KIN 00 - 10

22. Eimantas LOCAITIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

30. Gustas ŠIUGŽDINIS, BUDOKA

4. Dominykas RAIŽYS, KARIO KELIAS

12. Dovydas BIRSENAS, BUDOKA

8. Ernestas KOZLOVSKIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

16. Oskar KARWOWSKI, Klub Shamo ELK
32. Žygimantas DAINAUSKAS, VIESULAS01 - 10

A

B

C

D

17

STAKELIUNAS

NORKEVIČIUS 10 - 00

18

VAITKUS

ŽEMAITIS 01 - 11

19

VALIŠKIS

BALČYTIS 10 - 00

20

KARVELIS

BITARISHVILI 00 - 10

21

NICKUS

POPOKS 00 - 10

22

LOCAITIS

ŠIUGŽDINIS 10 - 00

23

RAIŽYS

BIRSENAS 00s1 - 10

24

KOZLOVSKIS

DAINAUSKAS 00 - 10

25

STAKELIUNAS

ŽEMAITIS

00 - 10

26

VALIŠKIS

BITARISHVILI

11 - 00

27

POPOKS

LOCAITIS

10 - 00

28

BIRSENAS

DAINAUSKAS

00 - 01

29

KVAŠČEVIČIUS

VAITKUS 00 - 10

30

GRĄDZKI

BALČYTIS 00 - 11

31

NAČIŠČIONIS

NICKUS 10 - 00

32

KARWOWSKI

KOZLOVSKIS 10s1 - 00s1

33

VAITKUS

STAKELIUNAS 10 - 00

34

BALČYTIS

BITARISHVILI 10 - 00

35

NAČIŠČIONIS

LOCAITIS 10 - 00

36

KARWOWSKI

BIRSENAS 10 - 00

37

ŽEMAITIS

VALIŠKIS

00s1 - 01s1

38

POPOKS

DAINAUSKAS

10 - 01s1

39

VAITKUS

BALČYTIS
10 - 00

40

NAČIŠČIONIS

KARWOWSKI
00 - 10

41

38

VAITKUS

DAINAUSKAS
10 - 00

42

37

KARWOWSKI

ŽEMAITIS
00 - 10

43

VALIŠKIS

POPOKS

00s2 - 10

10 - 00

VAITKUS

00 - 10

ŽEMAITIS

00s2 - 10

POPOKS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aleskandrs POPOKS, KIN

Dovydas VALIŠKIS, BUDOKA

Pijus VAITKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Laurynas ŽEMAITIS, BUDOKA

Žygimantas DAINAUSKAS, VIESULAS

Oskar KARWOWSKI, Klub Shamo ELK

Joris BALČYTIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Markas NAČIŠČIONIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-38
Competitors: 17

1. Sulžickas ELONAS, Alytis ASRC
17. Nojus NENARTAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

25. Nojus ČERNIAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

5. Arminas BUDRYS, BUDOKA

29. Vladimir DOMNIKOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

19. Domantas GABRIELAITIS, Jurbarko SC

11. Dovydas NEURONIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

23. Danielius MONTVYDAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

31. Ignas AUTUKAS, BUDOKA

18. Kajus LABALAUKIS, KARIO KELIAS

26. Rokas RAMANAUSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

6. Bražinskas JUSTINAS, Alytis ASRC

14. Ąžuolas VAŠKYS, BUDOKA

20. Jonas MIKENAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

12. Naglis DOVALGA, BUDOKA

24. Maksim BELYAEV, VIESULAS

16. Dovydas JUSKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

A

B

C

D

17

NENARTAVIČIUS

ČERNIAUSKAS 10 - 01

18

BUDRYS

DOMNIKOV 10 - 00

19

GABRIELAITIS

NEURONIS 00 - 10

20

MONTVYDAS

AUTUKAS 00s1 - 10

21

LABALAUKIS

RAMANAUSKAS 10 - 01

22

JUSTINAS

VAŠKYS 00 - 10

23

MIKENAS

DOVALGA 10s1 - 00

24

BELYAEV

JUSKAUSKAS 00 - 11

25

NENARTAVIČIUS

BUDRYS

00 - 10

26

NEURONIS

AUTUKAS

00 - 01s2

27

LABALAUKIS

VAŠKYS

00 - 11

28

MIKENAS

JUSKAUSKAS

10 - 00

29DOMNIKOV

30MONTVYDAS

31JUSTINAS

32DOVALGA

33

DOMNIKOV

NENARTAVIČIUS 00 - 10

34

MONTVYDAS

NEURONIS 00 - 10

35

JUSTINAS

LABALAUKIS 00 - 10

36

DOVALGA

JUSKAUSKAS 00 - 10

37

BUDRYS

AUTUKAS

10 - 00

38

VAŠKYS

MIKENAS

00s1 - 10

39

NENARTAVIČIUS

NEURONIS
00 - 10

40

LABALAUKIS

JUSKAUSKAS
00s1 - 10

41

38

NEURONIS

VAŠKYS
10s1 - 00s1

42

37

JUSKAUSKAS

AUTUKAS
10s1 - 00

43

BUDRYS

MIKENAS

00 - 10

10s1 - 00s1

NEURONIS

10s1 - 00

JUSKAUSKAS

00 - 10

MIKENAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Jonas MIKENAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Arminas BUDRYS, BUDOKA

Dovydas NEURONIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

Dovydas JUSKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Ąžuolas VAŠKYS, BUDOKA

Ignas AUTUKAS, BUDOKA

Nojus NENARTAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Kajus LABALAUKIS, KARIO KELIAS



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-42
Competitors: 9

1
9. Matulevičius ARĖJUS, Alytis ASRC

2

5. Tadas KAZLAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

3

3. Rokas TRUNCĖ, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

4

7. Edgaras BUDVITIS, VIESULAS

5
10. Dominykas PIGAGA, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

6

6. Tajus JABLONSKAS, LOKYS

7

4. Mantas VAGULIS, BUDOKA

12. Emilis VAZNAITIS, Ciunami 00 - 10

8
16. Doubusš OLEG , Mangustas

A

B

C

D

9

ARĖJUS

KAZLAUSKAS

00 - 10

10

TRUNCĖ

BUDVITIS

00 - 10

11

PIGAGA

JABLONSKAS

00 - 11

12

VAZNAITIS

OLEG 

00 - 10

13
ARĖJUS

14
TRUNCĖ

15
PIGAGA

16
VAZNAITIS

17

KAZLAUSKAS

BUDVITIS

10s1 - 00

18

JABLONSKAS

OLEG 

10 - 00

19

ARĖJUS

TRUNCĖ

00 - 10s1

20

PIGAGA

VAZNAITIS

10 - 00

21

18

TRUNCĖ

OLEG 
00 - 10

22

17

PIGAGA

BUDVITIS
00 - 11

23

KAZLAUSKAS

JABLONSKAS

00 - 01s1

OLEG 

BUDVITIS

JABLONSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Tajus JABLONSKAS, LOKYS

Tadas KAZLAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Doubusš OLEG , Mangustas

Edgaras BUDVITIS, VIESULAS

Rokas TRUNCĖ, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Dominykas PIGAGA, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Matulevičius ARĖJUS, Alytis ASRC

Emilis VAZNAITIS, Ciunami



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11-46
Competitors: 8

1

1. Adomas ČERNULIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

5. Matas KANEVIČIUS, VIESULAS
00s3 - 10

2

3. Justas BEINARYS, Jurbarko SC

7. Kajus LELEVIČIUS, BUDOKA
00 - 10

3

2. Adomas ANTANAVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

6. Galinskas NOJUS, Alytis ASRC
11s1 - 00s2

4

4. Dovydas LUBYS, BUDOKA

8. Tomas BREDELIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
10s1 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

KANEVIČIUS

LELEVIČIUS

10 - 00

6

ANTANAVIČIUS

LUBYS

00 - 10

7

1

2

ČERNULIS

BEINARYS

10 - 00

8

3

4

NOJUS

BREDELIS

01 - 00s1

9

6

ČERNULIS

ANTANAVIČIUS

10 - 00

10

5

NOJUS

LELEVIČIUS

01 - 10

11

KANEVIČIUS

LUBYS

10s2 - 00s3

ČERNULIS

LELEVIČIUS

KANEVIČIUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Matas KANEVIČIUS, VIESULAS

Dovydas LUBYS, BUDOKA

Adomas ČERNULIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

Kajus LELEVIČIUS, BUDOKA

Adomas ANTANAVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Galinskas NOJUS, Alytis ASRC

Justas BEINARYS, Jurbarko SC

Tomas BREDELIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK



Judo animal planet   2022     BU11+46
Competitors: 10

1
9. Tomas KAMANDULIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

2

5. Domantas VETROVAS, BUDOKA

3
11. Artiom ČUPALOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

4

7. Norbertas TVOROGAL, LOKYS

15. Rokas GEDMINAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK10 - 00

5

2. Ignas JOKUBAITIS, JT Kaunas

6
14. Tadas KAPUSTAVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

7
12. Augustas JANKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

8

8. Gustas KULIKAUSKAS, Mangustas

16. Lukas ŽEMAITAITIS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

KAMANDULIS

VETROVAS

10 - 00

10

ČUPALOV

TVOROGAL

00s1 - 10

11

JOKUBAITIS

KAPUSTAVIČIUS

00s1 - 10

12

JANKAUSKAS

KULIKAUSKAS

00 - 10

13
VETROVAS

14

GEDMINAS

ČUPALOV
10 - 00

15
JOKUBAITIS

16

ŽEMAITAITIS

JANKAUSKAS
00 - 10

17

KAMANDULIS

TVOROGAL

00 - 11

18

KAPUSTAVIČIUS

KULIKAUSKAS

00 - 10

19

VETROVAS

GEDMINAS

00 - 10

20

JOKUBAITIS

JANKAUSKAS

01 - 10

21

18

GEDMINAS

KAPUSTAVIČIUS
10 - 00

22

17

JANKAUSKAS

KAMANDULIS
10 - 00

23

TVOROGAL

KULIKAUSKAS

00s1 - 01s2

GEDMINAS

JANKAUSKAS

KULIKAUSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Gustas KULIKAUSKAS, Mangustas

Norbertas TVOROGAL, LOKYS

Rokas GEDMINAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Augustas JANKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Tadas KAPUSTAVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

Tomas KAMANDULIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

Domantas VETROVAS, BUDOKA

Ignas JOKUBAITIS, JT Kaunas



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-27
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Vasilij PIGAREV ? Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

2 Dovidas MIKŠIONIS ? Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

3 Simas RIAUKA ? Plungės SC/Plungės DK

4 Gopas JOKŪBAS ? Alytis ASRC

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Vasilij PIGAREV Dovidas MIKŠIONIS 00-10 0:19

10

3 42 Simas RIAUKA Gopas JOKŪBAS 10-00 0:00

10

1 33 Vasilij PIGAREV Simas RIAUKA 01-10 1:45

10

2 44 Dovidas MIKŠIONIS Gopas JOKŪBAS

1 45 Vasilij PIGAREV Gopas JOKŪBAS

2 36 Dovidas MIKŠIONIS Simas RIAUKA 10-00 1:04

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

0 0 4

Results

Pos Name

1 Dovidas MIKŠIONIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

2 Simas RIAUKA, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

3 Vasilij PIGAREV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

4 Gopas JOKŪBAS, Alytis ASRC



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-30
Competitors: 8

1

1. Aleksandras DEMIDENKO, BUDOKA

5. Gilius MICIULEVIČIUS, Traku kksc
00 - 10

2

3. Žygimantas BLAŽEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

7. Klavinš KARLIS, Alytis ASRC
00 - 10

3

2. Iļdars ŠELUHINS, KIN

6. Ignas RAČKAUSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA
00s1 - 01s2

4

4. Serdiuk DOMINYKAS, Alytis ASRC

8. Matas OLŠAUSKAS, NAGLISGYM
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

MICIULEVIČIUS

KARLIS

10 - 00

6

RAČKAUSKAS

OLŠAUSKAS

00 - 10

7

1

2

DEMIDENKO

BLAŽEVIČIUS

00 - 10

8

3

4

ŠELUHINS

DOMINYKAS

10 - 00

9

6

BLAŽEVIČIUS

RAČKAUSKAS

00 - 10

10

5

ŠELUHINS

KARLIS

11 - 00

11

MICIULEVIČIUS

OLŠAUSKAS

01s2 - 00s1

RAČKAUSKAS

ŠELUHINS

MICIULEVIČIUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Gilius MICIULEVIČIUS, Traku kksc

Matas OLŠAUSKAS, NAGLISGYM

Ignas RAČKAUSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Iļdars ŠELUHINS, KIN

Žygimantas BLAŽEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Klavinš KARLIS, Alytis ASRC

Aleksandras DEMIDENKO, BUDOKA

Serdiuk DOMINYKAS, Alytis ASRC



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-34
Competitors: 18

17. Paulius ALIŠAUSKAS, ARDONAS

9. Uosis NARVYDAS, NAGLISGYM

5. Eiridas RIMAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

13. Juozas LEŠKYS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

3. Nojus LIŠKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

11. Adomas ŽMUIDINA, Marijampoles SC
27. Gustas MICIULEVIČIUS, Traku kksc 00 - 10

23. Nojus OLŠAUSKAS, NAGLISGYM

31. Bogdans ČERVINSKIS, Challenge

18. Paršeliūnas ROKAS, Marius Dojo

10. Ostin ŽUSIN, LOKYS

6. Donatas BUNEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA
22. Fabian MAKSIMOWICZ, SAMEJUDO00 - 10

14. Vakaris POCIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

20. Vilius ANDIUŠKEVIČIUS, BUDOKA

12. Mantas DOBROVOLSKIS, NAGLISGYM

24. Ugnius JANUŠAITIS, DRAUGYSTĖ

32. Aleskandrs TUUĻS, KIN

A

B

C

D

17

ALIŠAUSKAS

NARVYDAS 00 - 10

18

RIMAVIČIUS

LEŠKYS 00 - 10

19

LIŠKAUSKAS

MICIULEVIČIUS 00 - 10

20

OLŠAUSKAS

ČERVINSKIS 00 - 11

21

ROKAS

ŽUSIN 10 - 00

22

MAKSIMOWICZ

POCIUS 10 - 00

23

ANDIUŠKEVIČIUS

DOBROVOLSKIS 00 - 10

24

JANUŠAITIS

TUUĻS 00 - 10

25

NARVYDAS

LEŠKYS

00s1 - 10

26

MICIULEVIČIUS

ČERVINSKIS

00 - 10

27

ROKAS

MAKSIMOWICZ

00 - 10

28

DOBROVOLSKIS

TUUĻS

10 - 00

29RIMAVIČIUS

30OLŠAUSKAS

31

BUNEVIČIUS

POCIUS 10s1 - 00s1

32ANDIUŠKEVIČIUS

33

RIMAVIČIUS

NARVYDAS 10s1 - 01s1

34

OLŠAUSKAS

MICIULEVIČIUS 00s2 - 01s1

35

BUNEVIČIUS

ROKAS 10 - 00

36

ANDIUŠKEVIČIUS

TUUĻS 00 - 10

37

LEŠKYS

ČERVINSKIS

00 - 01

38

MAKSIMOWICZ

DOBROVOLSKIS

01 - 00s2

39

RIMAVIČIUS

MICIULEVIČIUS
00 - 10

40

BUNEVIČIUS

TUUĻS
00s1 - 11

41

38

MICIULEVIČIUS

DOBROVOLSKIS
10 - 00

42

37

TUUĻS

LEŠKYS
01s1 - 00s1

43

ČERVINSKIS

MAKSIMOWICZ

10s1 - 00

10 - 00

MICIULEVIČIUS

01s1 - 00s1

TUUĻS

10s1 - 00

ČERVINSKIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Bogdans ČERVINSKIS, Challenge

Fabian MAKSIMOWICZ, SAMEJUDO

Gustas MICIULEVIČIUS, Traku kksc

Aleskandrs TUUĻS, KIN

Mantas DOBROVOLSKIS, NAGLISGYM

Juozas LEŠKYS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Eiridas RIMAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Donatas BUNEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-38
Competitors: 19

1. Kajus ŠAPOLAS, BUDOKA

9. Klavinš KASPARS, Alytis ASRC

5. Justas KULIKAUSKIS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

29. Adomas EINIKAS, NAGLISGYM

19. Dovydas PILECKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

11. Zagorskis NIKITA, Satori Dojo
27. Justas GRABAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK11 - 00

7. Einoras CIBULSKAS, BUDOKA

15. Dovydas DARGUŽIS, KARIO KELIAS

2. Matas STUNDYS, KARIO KELIAS

10. Laurynas KRUOPAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

6. Danielius LIETUVNINKAS, Ciunami
22. Deividas PETRILOVSKIS, DRAUGYSTĖ10 - 00

30. Šarūnas DAINAUSKAS, VIESULAS

4. Nojus DONAUSKAS, Jurbarko SC

12. Rokas JUKNYS, BUDOKA

24. Modestas SKLIAUSTAS, LOKYS

16. Jonas BRUŽAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
32. Markas Aurelijus SUTKUS, Marijampoles SC10 - 00

A

B

C

D

17

ŠAPOLAS

KASPARS 10 - 00

18

KULIKAUSKIS

EINIKAS 00 - 10

19

PILECKAS

NIKITA 10 - 00

20

CIBULSKAS

DARGUŽIS 10 - 01

21

STUNDYS

KRUOPAS 00 - 10

22

LIETUVNINKAS

DAINAUSKAS 00 - 10

23

DONAUSKAS

JUKNYS 00 - 10

24

SKLIAUSTAS

BRUŽAS 10 - 00

25

ŠAPOLAS

EINIKAS

00s2 - 10

26

PILECKAS

CIBULSKAS

01 - 00

27

KRUOPAS

DAINAUSKAS

00 - 10

28

JUKNYS

SKLIAUSTAS

10 - 00

29KULIKAUSKIS

30NIKITA

31LIETUVNINKAS

32DONAUSKAS

33

KULIKAUSKIS

ŠAPOLAS 00s1 - 10

34

NIKITA

CIBULSKAS 10s1 - 00s1

35

LIETUVNINKAS

KRUOPAS 10 - 00s1

36

DONAUSKAS

SKLIAUSTAS 00 - 10

37

EINIKAS

PILECKAS

10s1 - 00s3

38

DAINAUSKAS

JUKNYS

10s2 - 01

39

ŠAPOLAS

NIKITA
00 - 10

40

LIETUVNINKAS

SKLIAUSTAS
00 - 10

41

38

NIKITA

JUKNYS
10 - 00

42

37

SKLIAUSTAS

PILECKAS
00 - 10

43

EINIKAS

DAINAUSKAS

10 - 00s1

10 - 00

NIKITA

00 - 10

PILECKAS

10 - 00s1

EINIKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Adomas EINIKAS, NAGLISGYM

Šarūnas DAINAUSKAS, VIESULAS

Zagorskis NIKITA, Satori Dojo

Dovydas PILECKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Rokas JUKNYS, BUDOKA

Modestas SKLIAUSTAS, LOKYS

Kajus ŠAPOLAS, BUDOKA

Danielius LIETUVNINKAS, Ciunami



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-42
Competitors: 14

1

1. Kruze ALEKSANDRS, Samurs

9. Kipras JURKYNAS, Jurbarko SC 10 - 00

2

5. Edvin ANCEVIČ, LOKYS

13. Tamerlans VOROŅECKIS, KIN 00s1 - 01s1

3

3. Denas DVARIONAS, RANDORI

11. Justas RINKEVIČIUS, Jurbarko SC 00 - 01

4
15. Vytenis ADOMAITIS, MES ESAM

5

2. Tarvinas PRASPALIAUSKAS, JUODAS DIRŽAS/KRDJSM

10. Vykintas JAZBUTIS, RANDORI 00 - 10

6

6. Damiras RUSECKIS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

14. Norbertas ZEMAITIS, Ciunami 10s1 - 00s1

7

4. Jokūbas SELIMAVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

12. Matas PATINSKAS, BUDOKA 10s2 - 00

8

8. Dovydas BELECKIS, Jurbarko SC

A

B

C

D

9

ALEKSANDRS

VOROŅECKIS

10 - 00

10

RINKEVIČIUS

ADOMAITIS

10 - 00

11

JAZBUTIS

RUSECKIS

10 - 00

12

SELIMAVIČIUS

BELECKIS

00 - 10

13

JURKYNAS

VOROŅECKIS
00 - 10

14

DVARIONAS

ADOMAITIS
00 - 10

15

PRASPALIAUSKAS

RUSECKIS
10 - 00

16
SELIMAVIČIUS

17

ALEKSANDRS

RINKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

18

JAZBUTIS

BELECKIS

10 - 00

19

VOROŅECKIS

ADOMAITIS

00s2 - 01

20

PRASPALIAUSKAS

SELIMAVIČIUS

00 - 11

21

18

ADOMAITIS

BELECKIS
10 - 00

22

17

SELIMAVIČIUS

RINKEVIČIUS
00 - 10

23

ALEKSANDRS

JAZBUTIS

10 - 00

ADOMAITIS

RINKEVIČIUS

ALEKSANDRS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Kruze ALEKSANDRS, Samurs

Vykintas JAZBUTIS, RANDORI

Vytenis ADOMAITIS, MES ESAM

Justas RINKEVIČIUS, Jurbarko SC

Dovydas BELECKIS, Jurbarko SC

Jokūbas SELIMAVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Tamerlans VOROŅECKIS, KIN

Tarvinas PRASPALIAUSKAS, JUODAS DIRŽAS/KRDJSM



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-46
Competitors: 10

1
9. Leonardas RYSEVAS, VIESULAS

2
13. Herkus KIAUDA, ARDONAS

3

3. Igor STASZUK, SAMEJUDO

11. Nojus ANUŠKEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA10 - 00

4

7. Nojus RATKEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

5
10. Vydūnas ŠULGA, BUDOKA

6

6. Nojus KUBILIUS, Marijampoles SC

14. Paulius TAUTVYDAS, Mangustas 00 - 10

7
12. Dominyk VITUŠINSKI, LOKYS

8

8. Mantvydas STANČIKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

A

B

C

D

9

RYSEVAS

KIAUDA

10 - 00

10

STASZUK

RATKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

11

ŠULGA

TAUTVYDAS

10 - 00

12

VITUŠINSKI

STANČIKAS

10s1 - 00s1

13
KIAUDA

14

ANUŠKEVIČIUS

RATKEVIČIUS
10s1 - 00s1

15
TAUTVYDAS

16
STANČIKAS

17

RYSEVAS

STASZUK

00s2 - 01

18

ŠULGA

VITUŠINSKI

10 - 00

19

KIAUDA

ANUŠKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

20

TAUTVYDAS

STANČIKAS

00 - 10

21

18

KIAUDA

VITUŠINSKI
00 - 10

22

17

STANČIKAS

RYSEVAS
00s2 - 01s1

23

STASZUK

ŠULGA

10s1 - 00

VITUŠINSKI

RYSEVAS

STASZUK

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Igor STASZUK, SAMEJUDO

Vydūnas ŠULGA, BUDOKA

Dominyk VITUŠINSKI, LOKYS

Leonardas RYSEVAS, VIESULAS

Herkus KIAUDA, ARDONAS

Mantvydas STANČIKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Nojus ANUŠKEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Paulius TAUTVYDAS, Mangustas



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-50
Competitors: 8

1

1. Kajus NAIDIUK, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

5. Aironas ROČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

2

3. Rokas LEIKUS, Ristis

7. Deividas KULIEŠO, LOKYS
00s2 - 01

3

2. Orestas ŠIMKUS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

6. Kipras VAINIUŠIS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA
00 - 10

4

4. Vaisvalavičius KLAIDAS, Alytis ASRC

8. Jānis Jakobs BIRNĪTIS, KIN
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ROČIUS

KULIEŠO

00 - 10

6

VAINIUŠIS

BIRNĪTIS

11 - 00s1

7

1

2

LEIKUS

8

3

4

ŠIMKUS

9

6

LEIKUS

BIRNĪTIS

10 - 00

10

5

ŠIMKUS

ROČIUS

10 - 00

11

KULIEŠO

VAINIUŠIS

10 - 00s3

LEIKUS

ŠIMKUS

KULIEŠO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Deividas KULIEŠO, LOKYS

Kipras VAINIUŠIS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Rokas LEIKUS, Ristis

Orestas ŠIMKUS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

Jānis Jakobs BIRNĪTIS, KIN

Aironas ROČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-55
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Aurimas BANKAUSKAS ? BUDOKA

2 Reinas SLAVINSKAS ? BUDOKA

3 Jomantas STRAKŠYS ? RANDORI

4 Kristupas BUIVYDAS ? Ciunami

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Aurimas BANKAUSKAS Reinas SLAVINSKAS 00s1-10s2 2:34

10

3 42 Jomantas STRAKŠYS Kristupas BUIVYDAS 00-10 0:48

10

1 33 Aurimas BANKAUSKAS Jomantas STRAKŠYS 10-00 0:16

10

2 44 Reinas SLAVINSKAS Kristupas BUIVYDAS 10-00 0:05

10

1 45 Aurimas BANKAUSKAS Kristupas BUIVYDAS 00-10 0:56

10

2 36 Reinas SLAVINSKAS Jomantas STRAKŠYS 10-00 0:37

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

13 30

2

0 0

3

2 20

4

Results

Pos Name

1 Reinas SLAVINSKAS, BUDOKA

2 Kristupas BUIVYDAS, Ciunami

3 Aurimas BANKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

4 Jomantas STRAKŠYS, RANDORI



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-60
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Kajus CHARENKA ? Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

2 Justinas VEIVERIS ? BUDOKA

3 Piotr RENCEWICZ ? Klub Shamo ELK

4 Paulius BABELIS ? Ciunami

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Kajus CHARENKA Justinas VEIVERIS 10-00 0:07

10

3 42 Piotr RENCEWICZ Paulius BABELIS 00-10 0:39

10

1 33 Kajus CHARENKA Piotr RENCEWICZ 10-00 0:28

10

2 44 Justinas VEIVERIS Paulius BABELIS 10-00 0:28

10

1 45 Kajus CHARENKA Paulius BABELIS 10-00 0:30

10

2 36 Justinas VEIVERIS Piotr RENCEWICZ 10-00 0:17

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30 1

2 20 2

0 0

31 10

4

Results

Pos Name

1 Kajus CHARENKA, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

2 Justinas VEIVERIS, BUDOKA

3 Paulius BABELIS, Ciunami

4 Piotr RENCEWICZ, Klub Shamo ELK



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13-66
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 Dominykas RUDYS ? Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

2 Jokūbas ŠIDLAUSKAS ? BUDOKA

3 Vėjas ŽEMAITAITIS ? Pasvalio SM/GIRI

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Dominykas RUDYS Jokūbas ŠIDLAUSKAS 00-10 3:00

10

1 32 Dominykas RUDYS Vėjas ŽEMAITAITIS 10-00 0:36

10

2 33 Jokūbas ŠIDLAUSKAS Vėjas ŽEMAITAITIS 10-01s2 2:57

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 Jokūbas ŠIDLAUSKAS, BUDOKA

2 Dominykas RUDYS, Vilniaus SC/GRALIS

3 Vėjas ŽEMAITAITIS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI



Judo animal planet   2022     BU13+66
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Ajus BEINARYS ? Jurbarko SC

2 Arminas KRAUJELIS ? NAGLISGYM

3 Joris VIENSLAUSKAS ? Ciunami

4 Viļens VLADIMIROVS ? KIN

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Ajus BEINARYS Arminas KRAUJELIS 00s1-10s1 0:50

10

3 42 Joris VIENSLAUSKAS Viļens VLADIMIROVS 00-10 0:31

10

1 33 Ajus BEINARYS Joris VIENSLAUSKAS 10-01 1:54

10

2 44 Arminas KRAUJELIS Viļens VLADIMIROVS 10s1-00s3 1:30

10

1 45 Ajus BEINARYS Viļens VLADIMIROVS 00-10 0:19

10

2 36 Arminas KRAUJELIS Joris VIENSLAUSKAS 10-00s2 2:21

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

13 30

2

0 0

3

2 20

4

Results

Pos Name

1 Arminas KRAUJELIS, NAGLISGYM

2 Viļens VLADIMIROVS, KIN

3 Ajus BEINARYS, Jurbarko SC

4 Joris VIENSLAUSKAS, Ciunami



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-38
Competitors: 14

1
9. Jonas LENČIAUSKAS, BUDOKA

2

5. Neronas JAKOČIŪNAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

13. Balčiūnaitis EMILIS, Alytis ASRC 10 - 00

3

3. Konstantinas GRIGOŠAITIS, DRAUGYSTĖ

11. Zagorskis NIKITA, Satori Dojo 00 - 10

4

7. Benas KOVYRCOVAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

15. Kamil DOLOTA, SAMEJUDO 00 - 10

5

2. Emilis STAŠINSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

10. Bartek DOBROWOLSKI, SAMEJUDO00 - 10

6

6. Martynas KRUOPAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

7

4. Rokas MAKULAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

12. Albert PAK, SAMEJUDO 00 - 10

8

8. Einoras ZILINSKAS, JT Kaunas

16. Raudenieks MARKUS, Samurs 00 - 11

A

B

C

D

9

LENČIAUSKAS

JAKOČIŪNAS

10 - 00

10

NIKITA

DOLOTA

00 - 10

11

DOBROWOLSKI

KRUOPAS

10 - 00

12

PAK

MARKUS

10 - 00s3

13
JAKOČIŪNAS

14

KOVYRCOVAS

NIKITA
10s1 - 01

15

STAŠINSKAS

KRUOPAS
11 - 00

16

MAKULAVIČIUS

MARKUS
10 - 00

17

LENČIAUSKAS

DOLOTA

00 - 10

18

DOBROWOLSKI

PAK

10s1 - 00

19

JAKOČIŪNAS

KOVYRCOVAS

00 - 10

20

STAŠINSKAS

MAKULAVIČIUS

00 - 10

21

18

KOVYRCOVAS

PAK
00s1 - 10

22

17

MAKULAVIČIUS

LENČIAUSKAS
10 - 00

23

DOLOTA

DOBROWOLSKI

00 - 10

PAK

MAKULAVIČIUS

DOBROWOLSKI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Bartek DOBROWOLSKI, SAMEJUDO

Kamil DOLOTA, SAMEJUDO

Albert PAK, SAMEJUDO

Rokas MAKULAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Benas KOVYRCOVAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Jonas LENČIAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Neronas JAKOČIŪNAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Emilis STAŠINSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-42
Competitors: 14

1

1. Saimonas VYTUVIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

9. Kipras KARVECKAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS00s2 - 01s2

2

5. Deividas BARZDAITIS, VIESULAS

13. Adomas BARNAUSKAS, Ciunami 11 - 00

3
11. Rimantas GINIŪNAS, KARIO KELIAS

4

7. Dovydas PŪŽĖ, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

15. Timas CIMBOLAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA00 - 10

5

2. Einoras KAZIUKEVIČIUS, VIESULAS

10. Vilius BOTYRIUS, Marijampoles SC 10s1 - 00s1

6

6. Jokūbas ŠADEIKIS, RANDORI

14. Martas BALSEVIČIUS, BUDOKA 00s3 - 11

7
12. Emilijus PILKAUSKAS, LOKYS

8

8. Tarasauskas JOKŪBAS, Alytis ASRC

16. Leonardas FARAH, ARDONAS 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

KARVECKAS

BARZDAITIS

00s2 - 10s1

10

GINIŪNAS

CIMBOLAS

00 - 11

11

KAZIUKEVIČIUS

BALSEVIČIUS

00 - 10

12

PILKAUSKAS

FARAH

10 - 00

13

BARNAUSKAS

KARVECKAS
00 - 10

14

PŪŽĖ

GINIŪNAS
10 - 00s1

15

ŠADEIKIS

KAZIUKEVIČIUS
10s1 - 00s3

16
FARAH

17

BARZDAITIS

CIMBOLAS

00 - 01

18

BALSEVIČIUS

PILKAUSKAS

10 - 00s2

19

KARVECKAS

PŪŽĖ

10 - 00

20

ŠADEIKIS

FARAH

10 - 00

21

18

KARVECKAS

PILKAUSKAS
10 - 00s2

22

17

ŠADEIKIS

BARZDAITIS
00s3 - 10s1

23

CIMBOLAS

BALSEVIČIUS

01s1 - 00s1

KARVECKAS

BARZDAITIS

CIMBOLAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Timas CIMBOLAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Martas BALSEVIČIUS, BUDOKA

Kipras KARVECKAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Deividas BARZDAITIS, VIESULAS

Emilijus PILKAUSKAS, LOKYS

Jokūbas ŠADEIKIS, RANDORI

Dovydas PŪŽĖ, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Leonardas FARAH, ARDONAS



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-46
Competitors: 14

1

1. Aleksandrs KABACIJS, KIN

9. Gustas GALINIS, KARIO KELIAS 00s2 - 10

2

5. Kirilas BUNIN, DRAUGYSTĖ

13. Kacper PYDZIK, SAMEJUDO 00 - 10

3

3. Danas ŠIMKUS, JT Kaunas

11. Vakaris GRIŠKUS, DRAUGYSTĖ 10 - 00

4

7. Danielius ŠADLAUSKAS, BUDOKA

5
10. Vijus VOLKOVAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

6

6. Matas AFANASENKA, Marijampoles SC

14. Danila SMIRNOVAS, BUDOKA 00 - 11

7

4. Matas AUGUSTINAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

12. Erik HOMKA, Challenge 00 - 10

8

8. Mantas MICKIEVICIUS, Ciunami

16. Domantas STRELKAUSKAS, LOKYS10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

GALINIS

PYDZIK

00s1 - 10

10

ŠIMKUS

ŠADLAUSKAS

00 - 10

11

VOLKOVAS

SMIRNOVAS

00 - 10

12

HOMKA

MICKIEVICIUS

10 - 00

13

BUNIN

GALINIS
00 - 10s2

14
ŠIMKUS

15

AFANASENKA

VOLKOVAS
10s1 - 00

16

AUGUSTINAVIČIUS

MICKIEVICIUS
00 - 11

17

PYDZIK

ŠADLAUSKAS

10 - 00

18

SMIRNOVAS

HOMKA

00 - 01

19

GALINIS

ŠIMKUS

10 - 01

20

AFANASENKA

MICKIEVICIUS

00 - 01

21

18

GALINIS

SMIRNOVAS
00s1 - 10

22

17

MICKIEVICIUS

ŠADLAUSKAS
01 - 10

23

PYDZIK

HOMKA

00s2 - 01

SMIRNOVAS

ŠADLAUSKAS

HOMKA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Erik HOMKA, Challenge

Kacper PYDZIK, SAMEJUDO

Danila SMIRNOVAS, BUDOKA

Danielius ŠADLAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Gustas GALINIS, KARIO KELIAS

Mantas MICKIEVICIUS, Ciunami

Danas ŠIMKUS, JT Kaunas

Matas AFANASENKA, Marijampoles SC



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-50
Competitors: 14

1

1. Steponas MOTŪZA, KARIO KELIAS

9. Lukas SAVICKIS, VIESULAS 00 - 10

2

5. Jonas DERKINTIS, Ciunami

13. Dominykas SVIDERSKAS, MES ESAM00s1 - 10

3

3. Paberzis ADREJS, Samurs

11. Dovydas GUDAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK10 - 00

4
15. Aleksas KLEPONIS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

5

2. Deniss BRITIKOVS, KIN

10. Neimantas MIKNIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK10 - 00s2

6

6. Adris JAKUBAUSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

14. Matas MARKŠAITIS, Traku kksc 10 - 00s1

7

4. Dilan TRUKŠIN, LOKYS

12. Budrius ARMINAS, Mangustas 10 - 00s1

8
16. Aidas SUŽIEDELIS, DRAUGYSTĖ

A

B

C

D

9

SAVICKIS

SVIDERSKAS

10s1 - 00s1

10

ADREJS

KLEPONIS

10 - 00

11

BRITIKOVS

JAKUBAUSKAS

00s3 - 10s1

12

TRUKŠIN

SUŽIEDELIS

00 - 10

13

MOTŪZA

SVIDERSKAS
00 - 10

14

GUDAS

KLEPONIS
00 - 10

15

MARKŠAITIS

BRITIKOVS
00 - 11

16
TRUKŠIN

17

SAVICKIS

ADREJS

00s2 - 01s2

18

JAKUBAUSKAS

SUŽIEDELIS

10 - 00

19

SVIDERSKAS

KLEPONIS

00 - 10

20

BRITIKOVS

TRUKŠIN

10 - 00

21

18

KLEPONIS

SUŽIEDELIS
11 - 00

22

17

BRITIKOVS

SAVICKIS
01 - 00s2

23

ADREJS

JAKUBAUSKAS

00s2 - 01

KLEPONIS

BRITIKOVS

JAKUBAUSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Adris JAKUBAUSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Paberzis ADREJS, Samurs

Aleksas KLEPONIS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Deniss BRITIKOVS, KIN

Aidas SUŽIEDELIS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Lukas SAVICKIS, VIESULAS

Dominykas SVIDERSKAS, MES ESAM

Dilan TRUKŠIN, LOKYS



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-55
Competitors: 13

1

1. Skomantas ŠULGA, BUDOKA

9. Stančikas TAUTVYDAS, Šamas 10s2 - 00s1

2

5. Giedrius POCIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

13. Martin SOKOLOVSKI, VIESULAS 10 - 00

3

3. Linas BUINICKAS, KARIO KELIAS

4

7. Kajus JUKNIUS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

15. Daniel CHAREVIČ, VIESULAS 00 - 10

5

2. Paulius BLAŽEVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

6

6. Raidas MATUTIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

14. Dangiras MIKONIS, BUDOKA 00s1 - 10

7

4. Lukas SUTKAITIS, Marius Dojo

12. Nojus DOVALGA, BUDOKA 00 - 10

8
16. Damian JAKOVIČ, VIESULAS

A

B

C

D

9

ŠULGA

POCIUS

00 - 10

10

BUINICKAS

CHAREVIČ

00 - 10

11

BLAŽEVIČIUS

MIKONIS

00s1 - 11

12

DOVALGA

JAKOVIČ

00 - 10

13

SOKOLOVSKI

ŠULGA
10s1 - 00s1

14

JUKNIUS

BUINICKAS
10 - 00

15

MATUTIS

BLAŽEVIČIUS
00 - 10

16
DOVALGA

17

POCIUS

CHAREVIČ

10 - 00

18

MIKONIS

JAKOVIČ

11 - 00s2

19

SOKOLOVSKI

JUKNIUS

00 - 10s1

20

BLAŽEVIČIUS

DOVALGA

10 - 00

21

18

JUKNIUS

JAKOVIČ
00 - 10

22

17

BLAŽEVIČIUS

CHAREVIČ
10 - 00

23

POCIUS

MIKONIS

01s1 - 11

JAKOVIČ

BLAŽEVIČIUS

MIKONIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Dangiras MIKONIS, BUDOKA

Giedrius POCIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Damian JAKOVIČ, VIESULAS

Paulius BLAŽEVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

Kajus JUKNIUS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Daniel CHAREVIČ, VIESULAS

Martin SOKOLOVSKI, VIESULAS

Nojus DOVALGA, BUDOKA



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-60
Competitors: 11

1

1. Evaldas LOBOVKIN, LOKYS

9. Matas VENCIUS, Marijampoles SC 10 - 00s1

2

5. Dovydas NORKŪNAS, BUDOKA

3

3. Žygimantas KARALEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

4

7. Butkevičius TOMAS, ARDONAS

15. Tomas PUPŠYS, KARIO KELIAS 00 - 10

5

2. Dāvids KUNGURCEVS, KIN

10. Žygimantas JANUŠIS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

6

6. Tajus BABAIČENKO, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

7

4. Skomantas URBONAS, VIESULAS

8
16. Dovydas GAGIN, DRAUGYSTĖ

A

B

C

D

9

LOBOVKIN

NORKŪNAS

00 - 10

10

KARALEVIČIUS

PUPŠYS

10 - 00

11

JANUŠIS

BABAIČENKO

00s1 - 10s1

12

URBONAS

GAGIN

10 - 00

13
LOBOVKIN

14
PUPŠYS

15
JANUŠIS

16
GAGIN

17

NORKŪNAS

KARALEVIČIUS

00 - 10

18

BABAIČENKO

URBONAS

10 - 00s1

19

LOBOVKIN

PUPŠYS

10 - 00

20

JANUŠIS

GAGIN

10 - 00

21

18

LOBOVKIN

URBONAS
00 - 10

22

17

JANUŠIS

NORKŪNAS
10 - 00

23

KARALEVIČIUS

BABAIČENKO

00 - 01

URBONAS

JANUŠIS

BABAIČENKO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Tajus BABAIČENKO, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Žygimantas KARALEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Skomantas URBONAS, VIESULAS

Žygimantas JANUŠIS, BUDOKA

Evaldas LOBOVKIN, LOKYS

Dovydas NORKŪNAS, BUDOKA

Tomas PUPŠYS, KARIO KELIAS

Dovydas GAGIN, DRAUGYSTĖ



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-66
Competitors: 11

1

1. Rokas RIAUKA, Ciunami

9. Tadas OBELIENIUS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

2
13. Maniuška VAKARIS, Alytis ASRC

3

3. Vitoldas ČEKAITIS, Jurbarko SC

11. Haroldas ČEMERKA, Marijampoles SC10s2 - 00s2

4
15. Rokas MICKELIŪNAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

5
10. Ignas STANKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

6

6. Tadas VAITONIS, Marijampoles SC

7
12. Titas NEDZINSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

8

8. Adomas PAŠKEVIČIUS, Marius Dojo

16. Arnolds LOSĀNS, KIN 10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

OBELIENIUS

VAKARIS

11s1 - 00s1

10

ČEKAITIS

MICKELIŪNAS

00s3 - 10s1

11

STANKEVIČIUS

VAITONIS

10s1 - 00

12

NEDZINSKAS

PAŠKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

13

RIAUKA

VAKARIS
10 - 00

14
ČEKAITIS

15
VAITONIS

16
PAŠKEVIČIUS

17

OBELIENIUS

MICKELIŪNAS

00 - 10

18

STANKEVIČIUS

NEDZINSKAS

00 - 10

19

RIAUKA

ČEKAITIS

00 - 10s1

20

VAITONIS

PAŠKEVIČIUS

00 - 11

21

18

ČEKAITIS

STANKEVIČIUS
01 - 00

22

17

PAŠKEVIČIUS

OBELIENIUS
10 - 00

23

MICKELIŪNAS

NEDZINSKAS

00s1 - 10

ČEKAITIS

PAŠKEVIČIUS

NEDZINSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Titas NEDZINSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Rokas MICKELIŪNAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

Vitoldas ČEKAITIS, Jurbarko SC

Adomas PAŠKEVIČIUS, Marius Dojo

Ignas STANKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Tadas OBELIENIUS, BUDOKA

Rokas RIAUKA, Ciunami

Tadas VAITONIS, Marijampoles SC



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-73
Competitors: 6Competitors A

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 Majus GENYS ? VIESULAS

2 Joris FIODOROVAS ? Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

3 Tadas BUDVYTIS ? Ciunami

Competitors B

# Name Grade Club 4 5 6

4 Dovydas BELIJ ? Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

5 Žygimantas DIČPETRIS ? JUODAS DIRŽAS/KRDJSM

6 Mantas SNUDAITIS ? Jurbarko SC

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches B

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Majus GENYS Joris FIODOROVAS 10-00s1 1:03

10

4 52 Dovydas BELIJ Žygimantas DIČPETRIS 00-10 0:25

10

1 33 Majus GENYS Tadas BUDVYTIS 00-01s2 4:00

1

4 64 Dovydas BELIJ Mantas SNUDAITIS 01-00s2 4:00

1

2 35 Joris FIODOROVAS Tadas BUDVYTIS 00-10 0:19

10

5 66 Žygimantas DIČPETRIS Mantas SNUDAITIS 10-00 0:13

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

BUDVYTIS

BELIJ
10 - 00

8

DIČPETRIS

GENYS
00 - 10

9

BUDVYTIS

GENYS

00 - 11

GENYS

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 11

3

Wins Pts Pos

1 1

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Majus GENYS, VIESULAS

Tadas BUDVYTIS, Ciunami

Dovydas BELIJ, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Žygimantas DIČPETRIS, JUODAS DIRŽAS/KRDJSM



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15-81
Competitors: 8

1

1. Morkav JUSTAS, Alytis ASRC

5. Simas MALINAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS
00 - 10

2

3. Jurij ŠIDLIONOK, VIESULAS

7. Deimantas DUBICKAS, Marijampoles SC
10s2 - 00s2

3

2. Alan ŠILAK, LOKYS

6. Majus PETRAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
00 - 10

4

4. Ignas KLIMANSKIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

8. Navikas ROKAS, Alytis ASRC
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

MALINAUSKAS

ŠIDLIONOK

10 - 00

6

PETRAUSKAS

KLIMANSKIS

10 - 00

7

1

2

DUBICKAS

8

3

4

ŠILAK

ROKAS

10 - 00

9

6

DUBICKAS

KLIMANSKIS

00 - 10

10

5

ŠILAK

ŠIDLIONOK

10s2 - 00s2

11

MALINAUSKAS

PETRAUSKAS

00 - 10

KLIMANSKIS

ŠILAK

PETRAUSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Majus PETRAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Simas MALINAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

Ignas KLIMANSKIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Alan ŠILAK, LOKYS

Deimantas DUBICKAS, Marijampoles SC

Jurij ŠIDLIONOK, VIESULAS

Navikas ROKAS, Alytis ASRC



Judo animal planet   2022     BU15+81
Competitors: 8

1

1. Zenonas PETRAUSKAS, VIESULAS

5. Tadas ŠILKAITIS, JUODAS DIRŽAS/KRDJSM
01s1 - 00s2

2

3. Armandas NAVIKAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

7. Eimantas LIOBIKAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS
00 - 10

3

2. Tadas STEPONAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

6. Gabriel GURSKIJ, VIESULAS
10 - 00

4

4. Nojus NUTAUTAS, BUDOKA

8. Erikas ŽALTAUSKAS, Marijampoles SC
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

PETRAUSKAS

LIOBIKAS

00 - 10

6

STEPONAVIČIUS

NUTAUTAS

10 - 00

7

1

2

ŠILKAITIS

NAVIKAUSKAS

01s1 - 00s2

8

3

4

GURSKIJ

ŽALTAUSKAS

10 - 00

9

6

ŠILKAITIS

NUTAUTAS

10 - 00

10

5

GURSKIJ

PETRAUSKAS

00s3 - 10s2

11

LIOBIKAS

STEPONAVIČIUS

00 - 10

ŠILKAITIS

PETRAUSKAS

STEPONAVIČIUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Tadas STEPONAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Eimantas LIOBIKAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Tadas ŠILKAITIS, JUODAS DIRŽAS/KRDJSM

Zenonas PETRAUSKAS, VIESULAS

Nojus NUTAUTAS, BUDOKA

Gabriel GURSKIJ, VIESULAS

Armandas NAVIKAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

Erikas ŽALTAUSKAS, Marijampoles SC


